
Haridwar - Shri Ganganagar Special Fare Special/04718XX - Exp - NWR 
HW/Haridwar to SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction 

9h 45m - 485 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon,Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HW Haridwar 06:00 0 1 0 50 314 NR
2 RK Roorkee 06:50 06:52 2m 3 1 42 27 269 NR
3 SRE Saharanpur Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 0 1 76 65 275 NR
4 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 08:43 08:45 2m 0 1 107 51 274 NR
5 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 09:45 09:54 9m 1 157 59 273 NR
6 PTA Patiala 10:48 10:50 2m 0 1 211 67 252 NR
7 NBA Nabha 11:13 11:15 2m 0 1 236 70 248 NR
8 DUI Dhuri Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 0 1 263 58 241 NR
9 BNN Barnala 12:12 12:14 2m 0 1 294 82 229 NR
10 TAPA Tapa 12:28 12:30 2m 0 1 313 66 222 NR
11 PUL Rampura Phul 12:42 12:44 2m 0 1 326 54 232 NR
12 BTI Bathinda Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 0 1 359 49 207 NR
13 MOT Malout 14:18 14:20 2m 0 1 402 77 194 NR
14 ABS Abohar Junction 14:43 14:45 2m 0 1 432 53 186 NR
15 SGNR Shri Ganganagar

Junction
15:45 0 1 485 - 176 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (15:25)

May 22 2024 (15:25)

1

1


